Coaches:

¢ Glenn Gesek

Players (16)

NAME

Andrew Allen

Liam Brogan
Douglas Clark

Eli Clute

Brendan DeCesare
Nicholas D'Elia
Robert Dixon

Rory Heywood
Kyle Holland
Chase Johnson
Evan Kissel

Ryan Levy

Michael Naprawa
Stephen Thomas
Caleb Tobben
Cameron Tomasone

Baldwinsville
Boys (RED) 7th/8th Volleyball
2021 - 2022

NUMBER

2
12
14
3

10

13

17
15

16
18

Athletics Director: Christopher Campolieta
Assistant: Colleen Case, Program Coordinator

C. W. Baker High School - 29 East Oneida St
Baldwinsville, NY, 13027
(315) 638-6053
www.bville.org

GRADE

12

11

12

Graduated

12

12

11

11

Graduated

11

11

12

11

11

12

11
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